ECCOELEC DC/DC Converter
K78UXX-500R3(L) Series
Page 1 of 4
FEATURES：
■ Wide input range
■ Continuous short-circuit protection,self recover

Selection Guide
Part No.
INPUT OUTPUT
Full Load Efficiency
（%/Typ）Vin Min/Vin Max
CapacitiveLoad(µF)
Norminal
（Vdc）
Range
（Vdc）
Voltage
(Vdc)
Max
current
(mA)
K78U03-500R3（L） 48 9-90 3.3 500 69/82
100
K78U05-500R3（L） 48 9-90 5 500 87/75
K78UX6-500R3（L） 48 9-90 9 500 78/91
K78U09-500R3（L） 48 14-90 12 500 80/91
K78U12-500R3（L） 48 18-90 15 500 83/91
K78U15-500R3（L） 48 20-90 24 500 84/93
K78U24-300R3（L） 48 36-90 3.3 300 85/93
**customized accepted ,pls contact sales for details**
Input Specifications
Input Filter Capacitive Filter
Ctrl